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1 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, ÁLVARO GC02416895 -0.6 -0.7 M M 1 -2 37 37

PéREZ MEDIN, ANTóN GC67884518 -0.3 J M 1 -2 37 37

FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES GC02412661 -2.5 -2.4 M M 1 -4 37 37

4 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, GERARDO GC02126009 0.6 M M 1 -1 35 35

5 DA PENA GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.9 M M 1 0 34 34

6 VARELA COSTOYA, ALBERTO GC53889164 6.8 6.2 M M 2 5 32 32

7 PéREZ MUIñO, JOSé ANTONIO GC67425458 13.9 S M 3 9 31 31

NúñEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.5 I M 3 6 31 31

9 SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.1 M M 2 4 30 30

10 CERVIñO GOMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.9 S M 2 4 29 29

11 NúñEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 7.3 C F 2 4 27 27

12 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO GC02029492 12.0 S M 3 8 26 26

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 3 26 26

14 SOTO MENDI, GUILLERMO GC63991400 12.9 12.5 S M 3 12 25 25

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.8 M M 2 6 25 25

BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 4.5 S M 2 3 25 25

17 CASTAñEDA FRAGA, ANGEL GC20354447 19.9 M M 4 19 24 24

MARTINS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO GC20930102 10.5 10.6 S M 2 9 24 24

19 NOVAS CONDE, JOSé MANUEL GC67077365 19.4 S M 4 19 23 23

NúñEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 11.9 M M 3 7 23 23

21 ROMEO MARTINEZ, VICENTE GC02191581 14.7 M M 3 14 22 22

DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.3 S M 2 5 22 22

RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 5.9 6.0 M M 2 4 22 22

24 FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 21.4 20.4 J M 4 21 21 21

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 17.4 S M 3 17 21 21

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.1 16.0 S M 3 15 21 21

CABALAR MUIÑOS, FRANCISCO JOSE GC20311419 14.6 14.5 S M 3 14 21 21

28 ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.7 20.3 M F 4 17 20 20

PURRIñOS FERNáNDEZ, JOSé
FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.8 14.6 S M 3 14 20 20

SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.0 S M 3 14 20 20

31 REIGOSA PIñEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 13.5 S M 3 12 19 19

FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 3.7 S M 1 2 19 19

33 RIAL GONZALEZ, IAGO GC00998980 22.0 20.3 M M 4 21 18 18

VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA CERDA,
JOAQUíN GC67817196 19.5 M M 4 19 18 18

CARMONA ELIZALDE, FERNANDO GC00503051 18.0 17.5 S M 3 17 18 18

RODRíGUEZ ENRíQUEZ, RAMóN GC67453652 12.6 S M 3 12 18 18

URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI GC02077575 12.9 M M 3 12 18 18
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38 TORRES PASTORIZA, VICENTE GC02977483 23.1 M M 4 23 17 17

AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 21.5 S M 4 21 17 17

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.4 S M 4 19 17 17

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.6 S M 3 16 17 17

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-ARGUELLES,
ALVARO GC02106862 12.8 M M 3 12 17 17

PéREZ, SANTIAGO (UK) GC67975634 11.7 S M 3 11 17 17

44 MARTIN BLANCO, MANUEL GC54190279 23.3 22.4 M M 4 23 16 16

TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 19 16 16

BLANCO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54748919 18.3 S M 3 18 16 16

LóPEZ GARCíA, MARíA ELENA GC67803940 21.0 21.4 S F 4 17 16 16

MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 18.1 S M 3 17 16 16

MARIñAS SáNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVáN GC67939774 16.3 S M 3 15 16 16

50 MARTíNEZ MARQUéS, RAFAEL GC67190161 23.4 S M 4 23 15 15

DEL CARMEN SUáREZ FORMOSO,
MARíA GC67918822 24.0 24.4 S F 4 20 15 15

GIL GONZALEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.3 S M 3 18 15 15

53 NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.5 22.4 S M 4 22 14 14

BECERRA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54164634 22.5 S M 4 22 14 14

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 14 14

FERNáNDEZ BAñA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 21.4 M F 4 18 14 14

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 16.7 S M 3 16 14 14

O´SULLIVAN , KEITH PAUL GC67493143 12.6 S M 3 12 14 14

PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 6 14 14

60 REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 36.0 S M 5 26 13 13

VICENTE  APARICIO, MIGUEL áNGEL GC67692237 25.4 S M 4 25 13 13

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 21.5 21.4 S M 4 21 13 13

TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 18 13 13

64 VáZQUEZ OLIVAN, ANTONIO GC67462412 24.2 23.8 M M 4 24 12 12

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.4 M M 4 21 12 12

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.1 24.2 S F 4 20 12 12

FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.6 S M 4 19 12 12

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.3 S M 3 18 12 12

BRAñAS CARRO, MARíA ROSARIO GC67060184 19.0 S F 4 15 12 12

GONZALEZ FERNáNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 14.1 M M 3 12 12 12

71 ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.5 S M 5 26 11 11

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.6 S M 4 24 11 11

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.5 M F 5 23 11 11

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 23.5 S M 4 23 11 11
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MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 26.6 S M 5 22 11 11

MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME GC02245096 20.0 S M 4 19 11 11

LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA GC02802329 18.4 18.8 S F 3 15 11 11

LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 15.0 S M 3 14 11 11

79 RODRíGUEZ ABAD, MAR GC67077355 35.1 34.7 S F 5 31 10 10

PéREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 31.5 31.2 S M 5 26 10 10

MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 23.5 23.3 C F 4 25 10 10

POUSADA GARCíA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.2 S M 4 23 10 10

DEBéN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 31.8 S M 5 22 10 10

DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11.7 M M 3 11 10 10

85 ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 28.0 S M 5 26 9 9

FOJO GONZáLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 30.1 S M 5 26 9 9

NUÑEZ GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL GC53282166 23.9 24.6 S M 4 23 9 9

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSé GC67692235 26.4 S M 4 22 9 9

89 MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.6 28.5 S M 5 26 8 8

LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 27.5 S M 5 22 8 8

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.0 S M 3 15 8 8

92 BARCENA FERNANDEZ DE ANGULO,
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 30.1 S F 5 26 7 7

FERRíN MUñIZ, CARLOS JESúS GC67059310 25.3 S M 4 25 7 7

DE RAMOS DURANTE, JOAQUIN JESUS GC00503942 22.5 22.7 S M 4 22 7 7

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3 16 7 7

96 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MERCEDES GC67061433 36.0 36.3 S F 5 32 5 5

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 31.4 31.6 S F 5 28 5 5

CONCHEIRO FERNáNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 36.2 S M 6 26 5 5

DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSé RAMóN
BELTRáN GC54898622 34.1 34.2 S M 5 26 5 5

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 25.9 S M 4 26 5 5

FERNáNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS
ANDRéS GC54511868 27.8 S M 5 26 5 5

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 20.4 S M 4 20 5 5

103 HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 37.4 S F 6 32 4 4

104 SAN JOSE VILLACé, MARíA AMPARO GC67072346 36.7 S F 6 32 3 3

ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.0 32.9 S M 5 26 3 3

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELéN GC20091633 28.8 S F 5 25 3 3

107 ZAS CASAL, MARÍA ROSA GC67057922 37.1 38.2 S F 6 32 1 1

108 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, NIEVES GC67479376 34.0 35.0 S F 5 30

CAÑAS GARCIA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 28.2 30.3 S M 5 26

110 PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15.2 M M 3 14 N.P
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1 PéREZ MUIñO, JOSé ANTONIO GC67425458 13.9 S M 3 9 40 40

2 VARELA COSTOYA, ALBERTO GC53889164 6.8 6.2 M M 2 5 37 37

NúñEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.5 I M 3 6 37 37

SOTO MENDI, GUILLERMO GC63991400 12.9 12.5 S M 3 12 37 37

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 17.4 S M 3 17 37 37

6 ROMEO MARTINEZ, VICENTE GC02191581 14.7 M M 3 14 36 36

7 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, ÁLVARO GC02416895 -0.6 -0.7 M M 1 -2 35 35

PéREZ MEDIN, ANTóN GC67884518 -0.3 J M 1 -2 35 35

CABALAR MUIÑOS, FRANCISCO JOSE GC20311419 14.6 14.5 S M 3 14 35 35

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.1 16.0 S M 3 15 35 35

11 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, GERARDO GC02126009 0.6 M M 1 -1 34 34

DA PENA GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.9 M M 1 0 34 34

SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.1 M M 2 4 34 34

PURRIñOS FERNáNDEZ, JOSé
FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.8 14.6 S M 3 14 34 34

CARMONA ELIZALDE, FERNANDO GC00503051 18.0 17.5 S M 3 17 34 34

16 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES GC02412661 -2.5 -2.4 M M 1 -4 33 33

CERVIñO GOMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.9 S M 2 4 33 33

BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO GC02029492 12.0 S M 3 8 33 33

MARTINS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO GC20930102 10.5 10.6 S M 2 9 33 33

SINDE EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 15.0 S M 3 14 33 33

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.6 S M 3 16 33 33

22 DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.8 M M 2 6 31 31

REIGOSA PIñEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 13.5 S M 3 12 31 31

24 NúñEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 11.9 M M 3 7 30 30

URGOITI LACARRA, IÑAKI GC02077575 12.9 M M 3 12 30 30

MARIñAS SáNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVáN GC67939774 16.3 S M 3 15 30 30

27 RODRíGUEZ ENRíQUEZ, RAMóN GC67453652 12.6 S M 3 12 29 29

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 16.7 S M 3 16 29 29

29 EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 3 28 28

30 BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 4.5 S M 2 3 27 27

DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.3 S M 2 5 27 27

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-ARGUELLES,
ALVARO GC02106862 12.8 M M 3 12 27 27

33 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 5.9 6.0 M M 2 4 26 26

34 PéREZ, SANTIAGO (UK) GC67975634 11.7 S M 3 11 25 25

35 O´SULLIVAN , KEITH PAUL GC67493143 12.6 S M 3 12 23 23

36 LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 15.0 S M 3 14 22 22

37 GONZALEZ FERNáNDEZ, SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 14.1 M M 3 12 21 21
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SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3 16 21 21

39 FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS GC67455385 3.7 S M 1 2 20 20

PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 6 20 20

DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11.7 M M 3 11 20 20

42 FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.0 S M 3 15 18 18

43 PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15.2 M M 3 14 N.P
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1 NOVAS CONDE, JOSé MANUEL GC67077365 19.4 S M 4 19 40 40

CASTAñEDA FRAGA, ANGEL GC20354447 19.9 M M 4 19 40 40

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 21.4 20.4 J M 4 21 40 40

4 TORRES PASTORIZA, VICENTE GC02977483 23.1 M M 4 23 39 39

5 AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 21.5 S M 4 21 38 38

MARTIN BLANCO, MANUEL GC54190279 23.3 22.4 M M 4 23 38 38

7 MARTíNEZ MARQUéS, RAFAEL GC67190161 23.4 S M 4 23 37 37

ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.5 S M 5 26 37 37

9 VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA CERDA,
JOAQUíN GC67817196 19.5 M M 4 19 36 36

RIAL GONZALEZ, IAGO GC00998980 22.0 20.3 M M 4 21 36 36

VáZQUEZ OLIVAN, ANTONIO GC67462412 24.2 23.8 M M 4 24 36 36

12 DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.4 S M 4 19 35 35

13 BLANCO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54748919 18.3 S M 3 18 34 34

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 21.5 21.4 S M 4 21 34 34

VICENTE  APARICIO, MIGUEL áNGEL GC67692237 25.4 S M 4 25 34 34

16 NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.5 22.4 S M 4 22 33 33

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.6 S M 4 24 33 33

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 28.0 S M 5 26 33 33

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 36.0 S M 5 26 33 33

20 TRAN ANH TUAN, PAUL GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 19 32 32

BECERRA GARCÍA, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54164634 22.5 S M 4 22 32 32

MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 26.6 S M 5 22 32 32

REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 23.5 S M 4 23 32 32

24 PéREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 31.5 31.2 S M 5 26 31 31

FOJO GONZáLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 30.1 S M 5 26 31 31

26 MENDEZ ANTA, VICTOR GC05238264 18.1 S M 3 17 30 30

GIL GONZALEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 18.3 S M 3 18 30 30

FRANCISCO FERNÁNDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.6 S M 4 19 30 30

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.4 M M 4 21 30 30

DEBéN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 31.8 S M 5 22 30 30

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSé GC67692235 26.4 S M 4 22 30 30

32 MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.6 28.5 S M 5 26 29 29

33 FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.3 S M 3 18 28 28

DE RAMOS DURANTE, JOAQUIN JESUS GC00503942 22.5 22.7 S M 4 22 28 28

POUSADA GARCíA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.2 S M 4 23 28 28

36 TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 18 26 26

NUÑEZ GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL GC53282166 23.9 24.6 S M 4 23 26 26
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OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 25.9 S M 4 26 26 26

39 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME GC02245096 20.0 S M 4 19 25 25

LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 27.5 S M 5 22 25 25

FERRíN MUñIZ, CARLOS JESúS GC67059310 25.3 S M 4 25 25 25

CONCHEIRO FERNáNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 36.2 S M 6 26 25 25

43 FERNáNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS
ANDRéS GC54511868 27.8 S M 5 26 24 24

44 DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSé RAMóN
BELTRáN GC54898622 34.1 34.2 S M 5 26 23 23

45 ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.0 32.9 S M 5 26 20 20

46 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 20.4 S M 4 20 19 19

47 CAÑAS GARCIA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 28.2 30.3 S M 5 26 7 7
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1 ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.5 S M 5 26 37 37

2 RODRíGUEZ ABAD, MAR GC67077355 35.1 34.7 S F 5 31 34 34

3 ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 28.0 S M 5 26 33 33

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 36.0 S M 5 26 33 33

5 MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.5 26.6 S M 5 22 32 32

6 MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.5 M F 5 23 31 31

PéREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 31.5 31.2 S M 5 26 31 31

FOJO GONZáLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 30.1 S M 5 26 31 31

9 DEBéN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 31.8 S M 5 22 30 30

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSé GC67692235 26.4 S M 4 22 30 30

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MERCEDES GC67061433 36.0 36.3 S F 5 32 30 30

12 MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 28.6 28.5 S M 5 26 29 29

13 SAN JOSE VILLACé, MARíA AMPARO GC67072346 36.7 S F 6 32 26 26

14 LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 27.5 S M 5 22 25 25

CONCHEIRO FERNáNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 36.2 S M 6 26 25 25

16 BARCENA FERNANDEZ DE ANGULO,
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 30.1 S F 5 26 24 24

FERNáNDEZ CARBALLAL, JESUS
ANDRéS GC54511868 27.8 S M 5 26 24 24

18 DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSé RAMóN
BELTRáN GC54898622 34.1 34.2 S M 5 26 23 23

19 REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 31.4 31.6 S F 5 28 22 22

20 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELéN GC20091633 28.8 S F 5 25 20 20

ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.0 32.9 S M 5 26 20 20

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 37.4 S F 6 32 20 20

23 ZAS CASAL, MARÍA ROSA GC67057922 37.1 38.2 S F 6 32 19 19

24 CAÑAS GARCIA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 28.2 30.3 S M 5 26 7 7

25 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, NIEVES GC67479376 34.0 35.0 S F 5 30 3 3
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1 ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.7 20.3 M F 4 17 35 35

2 RODRíGUEZ ABAD, MAR GC67077355 35.1 34.7 S F 5 31 34 34

3 DEL CARMEN SUáREZ FORMOSO,
MARíA GC67918822 24.0 24.4 S F 4 20 33 33

4 FERNáNDEZ BAñA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 21.4 M F 4 18 32 32

MONEO MUÑOZ, LUCÍA GC02958081 23.5 23.3 C F 4 25 32 32

6 NúñEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 7.3 C F 2 4 31 31

LóPEZ GARCíA, MARíA ELENA GC67803940 21.0 21.4 S F 4 17 31 31

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.5 M F 5 23 31 31

9 FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 30 30

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MERCEDES GC67061433 36.0 36.3 S F 5 32 30 30

11 SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 24.1 24.2 S F 4 20 27 27

12 BRAñAS CARRO, MARíA ROSARIO GC67060184 19.0 S F 4 15 26 26

SAN JOSE VILLACé, MARíA AMPARO GC67072346 36.7 S F 6 32 26 26

14 BARCENA FERNANDEZ DE ANGULO,
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 30.1 S F 5 26 24 24

15 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA GC02802329 18.4 18.8 S F 3 15 23 23

16 REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 31.4 31.6 S F 5 28 22 22

17 CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELéN GC20091633 28.8 S F 5 25 20 20

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 37.4 S F 6 32 20 20

19 ZAS CASAL, MARÍA ROSA GC67057922 37.1 38.2 S F 6 32 19 19

20 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, NIEVES GC67479376 34.0 35.0 S F 5 30 3 3

CLUB DE CAMPO DE GOLF DE XAZ
TROFEO PRIMAVERA GENERAL

Fecha listado: 29/03/2025 - 19:20

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

DAMAS (ASC: 50)
Fecha: 29/03/2025 Código: GC6725382

1ª Vuelta
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